
Week Day W/C Year 7 - 1 Lesson Per Week Year 8 - 1 Lesson Per Week

1 Wednesday 28/08/2019 Funky Fish project, introduction. Design and mind map

2 Monday 02/09/2019 Use of textiles tools and equipment Product analysis of a current product

3 Monday 09/09/2019 Learning parts of the sewing machine Understanding mood boards

4 Monday 16/09/2019 Initial design ideas Rough design sheets

5 Monday 23/09/2019 Developed ideas Rough design sheets, colour.

6 Monday 30/09/2019 Evaluation of designs Final designs

7 Monday 07/10/2019 Creating templates for the product Final designs

8 Monday 14/10/2019 Mark out templates onto fabric Creating paper templates

Monday 21/10/2019

Monday 28/10/2019

9 Monday 04/11/2019 Start to apply background colour to product Tools and equipment, and cutting out templates.

10 Monday 11/11/2019 Hand sewing skills practice Preparing fabric, laying out fabric.

11 Monday 18/11/2019 Applying decorative effects to product Sewing machine practice. Cutting fabric.

12 Monday 25/11/2019 Continue to apply decorative effects Decorating fabric, e.g. painting, buttons

13 Monday 02/12/2019 Applying machine stitches to product Decorating fabric, e.g. painting, buttons

14 Monday 09/12/2019 Applying decorative effects to product Evaluation of work to date

15 Monday 16/12/2019 Cut out backing fabric Adapting doll features

Monday 23/12/2019

Monday 30/12/2019

16 Monday 06/01/2020 Pin and tack backing fabric to product Machine doll parts

17 Monday 13/01/2020 Machine product, add stuffing Stuff doll parts seperately

18 Monday 20/01/2020 Complete product Assemble doll

19 Monday 27/01/2020 Complete evidence sheets , take photo Assemble doll

20 Monday 03/02/2020 Evaluation of final product Evaluation of final product.

21 Monday 10/02/2020 Assessment of project Assement of project

Half Term Monday 17/02/2020

22 Monday 24/02/2020 Funky Fish project, introduction. Design and mind map

23 Monday 02/03/2020 Use of textiles tools and equipment Product analysis of a current product

24 Monday 09/03/2020 Learning parts of the sewing machine Understanding mood boards

25 Monday 16/03/2020 Initial design ideas Rough design sheets

26 Monday 23/03/2020 Developed ideas Rough design sheets, colour.

27 Monday 30/03/2020 Evaluation of designs Final designs

Monday 06/04/2020

Monday 13/04/2020

28 Monday 20/04/2020 Creating templates for the product Creating paper templates

29 Monday 27/04/2020 Mark out templates onto fabric Tools and equipment, and cutting out templates.

30 Monday 04/05/2020 Start to apply background colour to product Preparing fabric, laying out fabric.

31 Monday 11/05/2020 Hand sewing skills practice Sewing machine practice. Cutting fabric.

32 Monday 18/05/2020 Applying decorative effects to product Decorating fabric, e.g. painting, buttons

Half Term Monday 25/05/2020

33 Monday 01/06/2020 Applying machine stitches to product Evaluation of work to date

34 Monday 08/06/2020 Applying decorative effects to product Adapting doll features

35 Monday 15/06/2020 Cut out backing fabric Machine doll parts

36 Monday 22/06/2020 Pin and tack backing fabric to product Stuff doll parts seperately

37 Monday 29/06/2020 Machine product, add stuffing Assemble doll

38 Monday 06/07/2020 Evaluation of final product Evaluation of final product.

39 Monday 13/07/2020 Assessment of project Assement of project
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